City of Gustavus
P.O.Box 1
Gustavus, AK 99826
Phone: (907) 697-2451

COUNCIL PACKET
MAY 6, 2010 SPECIAL MEETING



CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
SPECIAL MEETING

MAY 6, 2010

6:00PM @ CITY HALL

Paul Berry
Mayor 1. Call to Order
mayor@gustavus-ak.gov 2. Roll Call
Term Expires 2010 3. Approval of Minutes: None
John Nixon 4. Mayor s Request for. Agenda Changes
Vice Mayor 5. Committee Reports: None
john.nixon@gustavus-ak.gov 6. Consent Agenda: None
Term Expires 2011 7. Ordinance for Publication: None
8. Ordinance for Public Hearing: None
Vacant 9. Unfinished business: None
Council Member 10.New Business

(@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2012

A. Nominations for Council Member

B. Council Member Voting

C. Tally & Announcement of Vote For
Each Applicant

Melanie Lesh
Council Member

Melanie.lesh@gustavus-ak.gov D. Appointment of New Council Member
Term Expires 2012 11. Staff Reports
12. City Council Reports
Joe Lassiter A. Mayor’s report
Council Member B. Committee reports
joe.lassiter@gustavus-ak.gov C.C ity Clerk re po rt

UERR LA U 13. City Council Questions and Comments

14. Public Comment on Non Agenda Items

Tim Sunday ) .
Council Member 15. Executive Session
tim.sunday@gustavus-ak.gov 16. Adjournment

Term Expires 2012

Jim Mackovjak

Council Member
jim.mackovjak@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2010

COUNCIL MEETINGS:
Work Sessions:

1st & 3rd Thursdays
General Meeting:

2nd Thursday
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Kapryce Manchester

From: Karen Taylor S 6T T
Sent: Tuesday, April 20, 2010 11:22

To: Kapryce Manchester

Subject: council vacancy

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed

Hello Kapryce,

I would like to submit my name for consideration for the council vacancy, May to October. | would like to maintain my committee
memberships (DRC, Borough) during this period. | have prior commitments May 17-26 (although | can call in from Seattle), and
August 24 through September 15. During this latter period | will not have phone or e-mail access. It is also possible that | will
need to be away for one week in the first half of October, but | will be able to call in. If the council can work with this schedule, |
will do my best to assist with city business.

Thank you,

Karen Taylor

5/5/2010
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